Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5127BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

16GB DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5127BAA-2)

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

32GB KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30
KF560C30BBE-32TR BEAST 1x32G

Marka

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

61,20 USD

64,80 USD

70,80 USD

78,00 USD

116,40
usb

122,40
usb

150,00
usb



